ISSUES

IN SOCIETY

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
39
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
an
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
an
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
aM
442

\S]THE SPINNEY PRESS

Obesity and Overweight
Online Safety

Income and Wealth Inequality
Fair Play and Integrity in Sport
Religious Freedom and Discrimination
Crime and Violence

Discussing Sexual Health

Youth Unemployment

Animal Rights and Welfare

Young Drivers and Road Safety
Corruption

Surrogacy Issues

Dealing with Depression

Tackling Child Sexual Abuse
Advertising Standards and Ethics
Australia’s Population Growth
Marriage and Partnership

Food Safety

Ocean Conservation and Management
The Death Penalty Debate

Housing Affordability

Marijuana and Health

The Abortion Rights Debate

Waste Recycling and Energy Saving
The Global Refugee Crisis

Organic and Genetically Modified Food
Our Working Future
Methamphetamine Use and Addiction
Multiculturalism and Australian Identity
Cancer Prevention

Countering Terrorism and Violent Extremism
Coping with Separation and Divorce
Complementary and Alternative Medicine
Child Labour

End of Life Issues

Social Media and Young People
Defending Australia

Sugar Consumption

Violence Against Women

Fighting Infectious Diseases

The Free Speech Debate

People with Disability

Australian Farming and Agriculture
Issues in Prisons

Youth Mental Health

Smoking and Tobacco Control

Child Protection

Bushfire Safety

Gun Control

Human Rights in Australia

Dealing with Debt and Financial Stress
Bullying and Young People

Nuclear Arms Control

Human Genetics and Ethics

Sexual Harassment

Alcohol and Harm Prevention

Saving the Great Barrier Reef

Stolen Generations and the Way Ahead
Gambling Issues

Pornography and its Harms

Plastic Pollution

Global Poverty and Wealth Inequality
Reproductive Ethics

9781922084606
9781922084620
9781922084644
9781922084668
9781922084682
9781922084705
9781922084729
9781922084743
9781922084767
9781922084781
9781922084804
9781922084828
9781922084842
9781922084866
9781922084880
9781922084903
9781922084927
9781922084941
9781922084965
9781922084989
9781925339000
9781925339024
9781925339048
9781925339062
9781925339086
9781925339109
9781925339123
9781925339147
9781925339161
9781925339185
9781925339208
9781925339222
9781925339246
9781925339260
9781925339284
9781925339307
9781925339321
9781925339345
9781925339369
9781925339383
9781925339406
9781925339420
9781925339444
9781925339468
9781925339482
9781925339505
9781925339529
9781925339543
9781925339567
9781925339581
9781925339604
9781925339628
9781925339642
9781925339666
9781925339680
9781925339703
9781925339727
9781925339741
9781925339765
9781925339789
9781925339802
9781925339826
9781925339840

443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
47
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

PRINT + DIGITAL RESOURCES FOR SCHOOLS

B essential collection for secondary school libraries

B ideal for assignments, essays and debates
B regularly updated, cross-curricular topics

Physical Inactivity

Food Insecurity and Waste
Indigenous People and Criminal Justice
Poverty and Inequality in Australia
Stress and Young People

Media Literacy in the Digital Age
Masculinity and Male Identity
Artificial Intelligence

Activism and Protest

Conserving Native Forests

Drug Use and Harm Reduction
Australia’s Energy Debate
Volunteering

Attitudes to Immigration

Ageing Matters

Journalism and Media Freedom
Loneliness and Social Isolation
Voluntary Euthanasia and Assisted Dying
Charity and Giving

Work and Family

Epidemics and Pandemics
Democracy in Australia

Protecting Your Privacy

Wildlife Extinction Crisis

Responding to Racism

Positive and Respectful Relationships
Rights of Children and Young People
Unemployment and Underemployment
Australia’s Relations with China
Coping with Natural Disasters
Understanding Sexual Consent
Managing Australia’s Water

Sexual Identity and Gender Diversity
Housing the Homeless

Future of Transport

Body Image Issues

Asylum Seekers and Refugees
Indigenous Health and Wellbeing
Family Trends and Changes

Youth Crime and Justice

Self-harm and Suicide Prevention
Gender and Equality

IN SOCIETY

DIGITAL EDITIONS

9781925339864
9781925339888
9781925339901
9781925339925
9781925339949
9781925339963
9781925339987
9781922274007
9781922274021
9781922274045
9781922274069
9781922274083
9781922274106
9781922274120
9781922274144
9781922274168
9781922274182
9781922274205
9781922274229
9781922274243
9781922274267
9781922274281
9781922274304
9781922274328
9781922274342
9781922274366
9781922274380
9781922274403
9781922274427
9781922274441
9781922274465
9781922274489
9781922274502
9781922274526
9781922274540
9781922274564
9781922274588
9781922274601
9781922274625
9781922274649
9781922274663
9781922274687

TIME-SAVING - thoroughly researched and edited content, compiled

and reproduced from a wide variety of trusted sources.

TOPICAL, accessible information for assignments, essays and debates.

BALANCED OPINIONS and varying viewpoints for a diverse
overview on controversial topics.

SOURCES INCLUDE:
Newspaper reports, opinions
Magazine, journal articles
Special interest groups
Government reports
Website fact sheets
Statistics, surveys

AVAILABLE IN PRINT

AND DIGITAL EDITIONS

Digital Editions are PDF ebook files with
a flexible site licence which allows your
school to share and download them on
your own password-protected network or
online library catalogue.

wWww.spinneypress.com.au



