

PRINT + DIGITAL RESOURCES FOR SCHOOLS

- essential collection for secondary school libraries
- ideal for assignments, essays and debates
- regularly updated, cross-curricular topics

		, -
200	Obesity and Overweight	9781922084606
381	Online Safety	9781922084620
	Income and Wealth Inequality	9781922084620
	Fair Play and Integrity in Sport	9781922084668
	Religious Freedom and Discrimination	9781922084682
	Crime and Violence	9781922084705
	Discussing Sexual Health	9781922084729
	Youth Unemployment	9781922084743
388	Animal Rights and Welfare	9781922084767
389		9781922084781
	Corruption	9781922084804
391	Surrogacy Issues	9781922084828
392	Dealing with Depression	9781922084842
393	Tackling Child Sexual Abuse	9781922084866
394	Advertising Standards and Ethics	9781922084880
395	Australia's Population Growth	9781922084903
396	Marriage and Partnership	9781922084927
397	Food Safety	9781922084941
398	Ocean Conservation and Management	9781922084965
	The Death Penalty Debate	9781922084989
400	Housing Affordability	9781925339000
401	Marijuana and Health	9781925339024
402	The Abortion Rights Debate	9781925339048
403	Waste Recycling and Energy Saving	9781925339062
404	The Global Refugee Crisis	9781925339086
405	Organic and Genetically Modified Food	9781925339109
406	Our Working Future	9781925339123
407	Methamphetamine Use and Addiction	9781925339147
408	Multiculturalism and Australian Identity	9781925339161
	Cancer Prevention	9781925339185
	Countering Terrorism and Violent Extremism	9781925339208
411	Coping with Separation and Divorce	9781925339222
412	Complementary and Alternative Medicine	9781925339246
	Child Labour	9781925339260
	End of Life Issues	9781925339284
	Social Media and Young People	9781925339307
	Defending Australia	9781925339321
417	Sugar Consumption	9781925339345
	Violence Against Women	9781925339369
419	Fighting Infectious Diseases	9781925339383 9781925339406
420 421	The Free Speech Debate People with Disability	9781925339400
	Australian Farming and Agriculture	9781925339444
	Issues in Prisons	9781925339468
	Youth Mental Health	9781925339482
	Smoking and Tobacco Control	9781925339505
	Child Protection	9781925339529
	Bushfire Safety	9781925339543
	Gun Control	9781925339567
	Human Rights in Australia	9781925339581
	Dealing with Debt and Financial Stress	9781925339604
431	Bullying and Young People	9781925339628
	Nuclear Arms Control	9781925339642
	Human Genetics and Ethics	9781925339666
434	Sexual Harassment	9781925339680
	Alcohol and Harm Prevention	9781925339703
	Saving the Great Barrier Reef	9781925339727
	Stolen Generations and the Way Ahead	9781925339741
	Gambling Issues	9781925339765
	Pornography and its Harms	9781925339789
	Plastic Pollution	9781925339802
441	Global Poverty and Wealth Inequality	9781925339826
442	Daniel de Africa Falcier	0704025220040

MATTER MA	ISSUES IN SOCIETY DIGITAL EDITIONS
443 Physical Inactivity 9	781925339864

		•
443	Physical Inactivity	9781925339864
444	Food Insecurity and Waste	9781925339888
445	Indigenous People and Criminal Justice	9781925339901
446	Poverty and Inequality in Australia	9781925339925
447	Stress and Young People	9781925339949
448	Media Literacy in the Digital Age	9781925339963
449	Masculinity and Male Identity	9781925339987
450	Artificial Intelligence	9781922274007
451	Activism and Protest	9781922274021
452	Conserving Native Forests	9781922274045
453	Drug Use and Harm Reduction	9781922274069
454	Australia's Energy Debate	9781922274083
455	Volunteering	9781922274106
456	Attitudes to Immigration	9781922274120
457	Ageing Matters	9781922274144
458	Journalism and Media Freedom	9781922274168
459	Loneliness and Social Isolation	9781922274182
460	Voluntary Euthanasia and Assisted Dying	9781922274205
461	Charity and Giving	9781922274229
462	Work and Family	9781922274243
463	Epidemics and Pandemics	9781922274267
464	Democracy in Australia	9781922274281
465	Protecting Your Privacy	9781922274304
466	Wildlife Extinction Crisis	9781922274328
467	Responding to Racism	9781922274342
468	Positive and Respectful Relationships	9781922274366
469	Rights of Children and Young People	9781922274380
470	Unemployment and Underemployment	9781922274403
471	Australia's Relations with China	9781922274427
472	Coping with Natural Disasters	9781922274441
473	Understanding Sexual Consent	9781922274465
474	Managing Australia's Water	9781922274489
475	Sexual Identity and Gender Diversity	9781922274502
476	Housing the Homeless	9781922274526
477	Future of Transport	9781922274540
478	Body Image Issues	9781922274564
479	Asylum Seekers and Refugees	9781922274588
480	Indigenous Health and Wellbeing	9781922274601
481	Family Trends and Changes	9781922274625
	Youth Crime and Justice	9781922274649
483	Self-harm and Suicide Prevention	9781922274663
484	Gender and Equality	9781922274687

TIME-SAVING – thoroughly researched and edited content, compiled and reproduced from a wide variety of trusted sources.

TOPICAL, accessible information for assignments, essays and debates.

BALANCED OPINIONS and varying viewpoints for a diverse overview on controversial topics.

SOURCES INCLUDE:

- Magazine, journal articles
- Special interest groups
- **Government reports**
- Website fact sheets
- Statistics, surveys

9781925339840

AVAILABLE IN PRINT Newspaper reports, opinions AND DIGITAL EDITIONS

Digital Editions are PDF ebook files with a flexible site licence which allows your school to share and download them on your own password-protected network or online library catalogue.



442 Reproductive Ethics